
'November 20,2014 

I.iiin Opcratiiig, Inc. 
600 Travis, Suite 5100 
Houston, ;i;x;77002 

P 
l\0 

NM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

DEC 01 2014 

RECEIVED 

Re: State of Texas B 6J5 
'Sec; 16, I>ynl7, Srseil E, 375FSL, .128QEEL 
iltlcly County, NM 

Hear Sir, 
The;attached is the Deviation Surrey for the above captionediwel).. 

Vef y triily yours, 

Greg'B. Dykes; Si;. 
VP Services 

The'foregqir^ the this 21s1 (lay. of Noyembcr, 2014 

i ( "Ww i ' Notary Public 
State of Oklahoma 

ifffomrw^on^aljSP^ 

Mo tar 

123 Robert S. Kerr Avenue, Oklahoma' City; OK 73 l;p2-64pg(405);429-5500 Fax: (405),'129-5977 



State of Texas B 615 

Date Depth Deviation 500' Test 
9/5/2014 267 0.75 267 
9/7/2014 . 460 0.75 193 
9/7/2014 750 0.48 290 
9/7/2014 1256 2.5 506 
9/8/2014 1549 3.81 293 
9/8/2014 1675 3.31 126 
9/8/2014 1800 2.84 125 
9/8/2014 1927 1.25 127 
9/8/2014 2053 1.88 126 
9/8/2014 2180 1.27 127 
9/8/2014 2432 0.94 252 
9/9/2014 2639 0.64 207 
9/9/2014 2893 1.14 254 
9/9/2014 3145 1.33 252 
9/9/2014 3400 1.14 255 
9/9/2014 3780 1.1 380 
9/10/2014 4155 1.3 375 


